

330 N Mead St | Wichita, KS 67202 | 316-268-6000



20191007165255 ed Date: 10/07/2019 Corporation Commission of Kansas

LEGAL PROOF OF PUBLICATION

Account #	Ad Number	Identification	PO	Amount	Cols	Lines
522009	0004390636	BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION COMMIS	Legal notice	\$191.44	1	32

Attention: Kelli Knott

20-CONS-3092-CEXC

MAX PAPAY LLC PO BOX 1060 MEADE, KS 67864

BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS SION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS SION OF THE STATE OF KONTON OF THE STATE OF KANSAS SION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS SION OF THE STATE OF THE STATE

In The STATE OF KANSAS
In and for the County of Sedgwick
AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION

___1 Insertions

Beginning issue of:

09/25/2019

Ending issue of:

09/25/2019

STATE OF KANSAS)

.SS

County of Sedgwick)

Dale Seiwert, of lawful age, being first duly sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation on a daily basis in said County, which been continuously and newspaper has uninterruptedly published in said County for more than one year prior to the first publication of the notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said newspaper has been entered as second class mail matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita, Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade, religious or fraternal publication and that a notice of a true copy is hereto attached was published in the regular and entire Morning issue of said The Wichita Eagle from 9/25/2019 to 09/25/2019.

I certify (or declare) under the penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

(Signature of Principal Clerk)

DATED: 9/25/2019

JENNIFER RAE BAILEY

Notary Public - State of Kansas

My Appt. Expires 6 4 7000

Notary Public Sedgwick County, Kansas